Bladeline Z

Bladeline Z

Art. no: 101131-00-1-ddd
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:

Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

MacAdam (SDCM):
Through-wiring (mm2):
Color:

Length [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Weight [kgl:

A++

LED (built in)
42W

3000K

80

7166lm
7400lm
Medium

DALI2

230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
Surface, Ceiling
L80B50: 100 000h
170lm/W

18

3

5x2,5
Aluminium
1245mm
70mm

90mm

3,4kg
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Bladeline Z is a highly efficient LED luminare with up to 179Im/w.
Due to fact that it may be installed surface mounted on the ceiling
or on electrical tracks makes it highly flexible. Can be opened
without using tools and it has the electric connectors on quick fit
clamps. The Bladeline Z is made from galvanized steel with
medium or wide beam (75° and 90°) optic in 42W or 75W versions.
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